THE DATASHEET OF
BZA868AVL,115
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Important notice
Dear Customer,
On 7 February 2017 the former NXP Standard Product business became a new company with the
tradename Nexperia. Nexperia is an industry leading supplier of Discrete, Logic and PowerMOS
semiconductors with its focus on the automotive, industrial, computing, consumer and wearable

Fig.1 Simplified outline (SOT353; SC-88A) and
symbol.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE NUMBER
PACKAGE
NAME DESCRIPTION VERSION
BZA856AVL − plastic surface mounted package; 5 leads SOT353
BZA862AVL − plastic surface mounted package; 5 leads SOT353
BZA868AVL − plastic surface mounted package; 5 leads SOT353
2003 Oct 20 3
NXP Semiconductors Product data sheet
Quadruple low capacitance ESD
suppressor BZA800AVL series
LIMITING VALUES
In accordance with the Absolute Maximum Rating System (IEC 60134).
Notes
1. DC working current limited by Ptot(max).